Signature:

Email;

Madification A to Contract #20-158

This contract modification is between RACINE COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and Provider RACINE
COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, whose principal business address is
2320 Renaissance Blvd, Sturtevant, Wisconsin 53177.

The modification to this agreement will he in effect from January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2020
to December 31, 2020 with addition of the following:

EOR:

Increase 81708.005.990.404500 $625.60.
Increase 81715.006.990.404500 $2,314.58. oM.

O

Program allocation increased to $45,934.18.

Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A).

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section Ill. A1
Contract Maodification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Coungel and County Board

Chairperson with signatures affixed. §4 4. qamm

Jan 19,2021
(signed 377 Jan 24,2021
Provider's Authorized Representative Date
(signed)u W terds ‘/j Jaﬂ 21, 2021
T / Wmcas Director Date
(signed) O 721 -2
{ ~ Racine County Executive Date
(signed) L Dl
Racine. Ceumy Cefporatlon Counsel Date
(signed) e / prrd L sis/a
Racme" éounty Finance Director Date
{signed) 2;/ pr2r s /’i“‘ - CJ/{{ J!f;fw‘ﬁ‘ / //:( f#/{ 28y
Radihe County Clerk ‘Date
(signed)
Racine County Board Chairperson Date
Obed Mediha

Obed Medina {4an 19, 2021 1303 $5T)
obed.medina@racinecounty.com




RCEDC #21-158 EOR Mod A

Final Audit Report 2021-01-24
T i s
By: Duane McKinney (Du_ane_.McKinney@racinecounty.co.m)
Status: ’ Signed
“Transaction ID: '~ CRJCHBCAABAAYKAG 1 7puhwl W7IU4y207g0kLeRLKISDY

"RCEDC #21-158 EOR Mod A" History

%9 Document created by Duane McKinney (Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 7:00:01 PM GMT- IP address: 174.102.174.25

&34 Document emailed to Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 7:00:52 PM GMT

Y Email viewed by Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 7:01:47 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

&% Document e-signed by Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 7:03:17 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 184.55.179.62

&4 Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 7:03:20 PM GMT

™ Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:07:00 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

&% Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-18 - 8:07:19 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 99.122.64.167

E3 Document emailed to Hope Oito (hope.otto@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-18 - 8:07:21 PM GMT

9 Email viewed by Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-21 - 8:20:47 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

% Document e-signed by Hope Otto {hope.otto@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 8:21:16 PM GMT - Time Scurce: server- 1P address: 166.182.81.30

&4 Document emailed to Jenny Trick (jtrick@rcedc.org) for signature
2021-01-21 - 8:21:18 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




9 Email viewed by Jenny Trick (jtrick@rcedc.org)
2021-01-21 - 8:24:49 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102,6.33

M Email viewed by Jenny Trick (jtrick@rcedc.org)
2021-01-24 - 12:22:43 PM GMT- IP address: 184.55.172.2

&% Document e-signed by Jenny Trick (jtrick@rcedc.org)
Signature Date: 2021-01-24 - 5:49:05 PM GMT - Time Source: server- 1P address: 184.55.172.2

@ Agreement completed.
2021-01-24 - 5:49:05 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




